DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

AppsPOS Pte. Ltd.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

AppsPOS Digital Solution Version 5.0 - Self Ordering Kiosk (Express)

Appointment Period

26 November 2024 to 25 November 2025

Extended Appointment Period?

26 November 2025 to 25 November 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Self Service Kiosk Software (QR/Barcode Scan
Checkout)

- per activated license

- QR/Barcode scan to add items

- integrated with selected payment terminal model
(credit cards)

- advertisement screen when inactive mode

Cloud based frontend and backend system
- annual subscription

- food menu module (category, item)
- upselling and promotion module

Customer Relationship Management Module (Basic)
- per activated license

- Promo Codes

- Inclusive of customer reports and setup for SMS
campaign (not inclusive of SMS charges by third
party)

Business Analysis Module (Standard)
- annual subscripton

- Cloud Reports (Daily & Weekly Sales, Category
Sales, Item sales, Multi-Outlet Analysis, AP
Analytics)

Inventory Module (Advanced)
- per activated license

- Number of Barcode/QR codes printed (Sticker label
printer)

- Inventory Inward/Outward Movement

- Food wastage report

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Remote plus onsite installation, including assistance
with menu setup. Setup manuals will also be
provided

Training
Training on usage of software and business
analytics modules, including basic troubleshooting

Others
Not Applicable

Per License

Per Month

Per License

Per Month

Per License

Per Man
Day

Per Man
Day

1.00

12.00

1.00

12.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

Total |$

5,928.00

$ 5,928.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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